&
Serving Suggestion

Pumpkin, apples, and bacon pieces with notes of nutmeg & cinnamon to dazzle your palate.

Nutrition Facts
About 15 servings per container
Serving size 1 cup (244qg)
Amount Per Serving
% Daily Value™*
Total Fat 21g 27%
Saturated Fat 11g 55%
Trans Fat 0.59 Product Code
Cholesterol 6G0mg 20%
Sodium 640mg 28% 0662454
Total Carbohydrate 28g 10%
Dietary Fiber 2g 7%
Total Sugars 21g
Includes 159 Added Sugars 30% product UPC
Protein 5g
.|
Vitamin D 0.6mcg 4%
Calcium 100mg 8%
Iron 0.8mg 6%
A Potassium 260mg 6%
y : ; *The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of
At food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for
L 2 x 8 LB POUCHES
general nufrition advice.
Serving Suggestion

Net WT Gross WT Case Dimensions HI Total Cases

00072106245463 16.00 Ib 16.53 Ib 14.875” (L) x 8.188” (W) x 5.750” (H) 0.41cuft 15 4 60

INGREDIENTS: WATER, PUMPKIN, MILK (MILK, VITAMIN D3 ADDED), HEAVY CREAM, ONIONS, SUGAR, APPLES
(APPLES, SALT, ASCORBIC ACID, CITRIC ACID), BROWN SUGAR (SUGAR, INVERT SUGAR, MOLASSES),
CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF BUTTER (CREAM, SALT), CORN STARCH, FULLY COOKED BACON BITS WITH
SMOKE FLAVOR ADDED (BACON BITS [CURED WITH WATER, SALT, SUGAR, SODIUM PHOSPHATES, SODIUM
ERYTHORBATE, SODIUM NITRITE], SMOKE FLAVOR [MAY CONTAIN DEXTROSE, POTASSIUM CHLORIDE]),
CHICKEN BASE (CHICKEN MEAT INCLUDING NATURAL CHICKEN JUICES, SALT, CHICKEN FAT, HYDROLYZED
SOY PROTEIN, NATURAL FLAVORINGS, SUGAR, POTATO FLOUR, TURMERIC [COLOR], CARROT POWDER),
CHICKEN FAT, GINGER PUREE, SPICES, TURMERIC (COLOR) AND ANNATTO (COLOR), SALT, NATURAL
FLAVOR (NATURAL EXTRACTIVES OF MACE, MONO- AND DIGLYCERIDES, SOY LECITHIN), NATURAL FLAVOR
(NATURAL EXTRACTIVES OF ALLSPICE, CANOLA OIL, DATEM).

CONTAINS: MILK, SOY.
CONTAINS A BIOENGINEERED FOOD INGREDIENT

@ GLUTEN FREE INFORMATION SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
PLEASE REFER TO ON PACKAGE LABEL FOR MOST

L ) CURRENT INFORMATION.
CODE DATE DESCRIPTION: Coding is a use by date on the case label, the container or embossed on the pure pack

gable heat seal in MM/DD/YY format.

STORAGE INSTRUCTIONS: Store and transport at 33-38 degrees Fahrenheit.
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Allergen Matrix

CONTAINS

USED IN FACILITY

Crustacean N Y
Egg N Y
Fish N Y
Milk Y Y
Peanut N Y
Sesame N Y
Soy Y Y
Tree Nuts N Y
Wheat N Y
Other Food Sensitivity
Sulfites NA

Case Label

PERISHABLE - KEEP REFRIGERATED

Pumpkin & Roasted Apple Soup
INGREDIENTS: WATER, PUMPKIN, MILK (MILK, VITAMIN D3 ADDED), HEAVY CREAM, ONIONS, SUGAR, APPLES (APPLES,
SALT, ASCORBIC ACID, CITRIC ACID), BROWN SUGAR (SUGAR, INVERT SUGAR, MOLASSES), CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF
BUTTER (CREAM, SALT), CORN STARCH, FULLY COOKED BACON BITS WITH SMOKE FLAVOR ADDED (BACON BITS [CURED
WITH WATER, SALT, SUGAR, SODIUM PHOSPHATES, SODIUM ERYTHORBATE, SODIUM NITRITE], SMOKE FLAVOR [MAY
CONTAIN DEXTROSE, POTASSIUM CHLORIDE]), CHICKEN BASE (CHICKEN MEAT INCLUDING NATURAL CHICKEN JUICES,
SALT, CHICKEN FAT, HYDROLYZED SOY PROTEIN, NATURAL FLAVORINGS, SUGAR, POTATO FLOUR TURMERIC [COLOR),
CARROT POWDER), CHICKEN FAT, GINGER PUREE, SPICES, TURMERIC (COLOR) AND ANNAT TO (COLOR), SALT, NATURAL
FLAVOR (NATURAL EXTRACTIVES OF MACE, MONO- AND DIGLYCERIDES, SOY LECITHIN), NATURAL FLAVOR (NATURAL
EXTRACTIVES OF ALLSPICE, CANOLA OIL, DATEM).
CONTAINS: MILK, SOY.
CONTAINS A BIOENGINEERED FOOD INGREDIENT
SANDRIDGE CRAFTED FOODS, MEDINA, OHIO 44256
HEATING INSTRUCTIONS: Hedt productto 185°F in origind pouch using boiling waler,
combi-oven o steamer. Approximately, 20-30 minutes.

RENOVE FRON POUCH PRIOR TO RETAL SALE
Use By
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2-8LB POUCHES H”
NETWT 16.Lb (7.26 kg)
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Formore information please call 800 627.2523
orvisit www.sandridge.com

0862454
[N

01) 00 072106 24546 3 (17) 000000 (10) 000000

2454

@ Sandridge

www.sandridge.com

®
© Sandridge Crafted Foods

Calcium (mg)

100g Unrounded

40.94

Carbohydrates (g)

11.64

Cholesterol (mg)

24.44

Calories (kcal)

130.52

Fat (g)

8.50

Saturated Fat (g)

4.56

Trans Fatty Acid (g)

0.24

Dietary Fiber (g)

0.82

Iron (mg)

0.38

Potassium (mg)

105.10

Protein (g)

1.86

Sodium (mg)

263.95

Total Sugars (g)

8.43

Added Sugar (g)

6.02

Vitamin D (mcg)

0.27

Microbiological

Standard Plate Count

100,000/g

Yeast and Mold:

100/g

INFORMATION SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
PLEASE REFER TO ON PACKAGE LABEL FOR MOST
CURRENT INFORMATION.



